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Lewis Jeremy Scott

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode GU27 1INE

Date of birth September 1956
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

WOODLAND HERITAGE
ENTERPRISES LIMITED

W H TIMBER LIMITED

ROYAL ARMOURIES TRADING AND
ENTERPRISES LIMITED
WOODLAND HERITAGE LIMITED

WOODLAND HERITAGE LIMITED
FORESTRY 2000 LIMITED

GORSE LANE FURNITURE LIMITED
GORSE LANE FURNITURE LIMITED

ABBEYCRAFT INTERNATIONAL PLC
EXPERTINCOME LIMITED

RURAL TIMBER INDUSTRIES
LIMITED

SECURITY FURNITURE LIMITED
HOUSE OF SCOTT LIMITED
SCOTT REPRODUCTIONS LIMITED
VINTAGE FURNITURE LIMITED

ST. MARGARETS FARMS
(COOPERSALE) LIMITED

ST. MARGARETS PLC
PHANTOMDETOUR LIMITED
ABBEYCRAFT MANUFACTURING
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Lewis Jeremy Scott

Number

Number
13148306

10195237
07374477

02938997

02938997
02746674
02732006
02732006

01662382
01012686
01168240

01746269
02126335
02126337
02126336
01200748

01444918
01049693
01221628

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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902198087

902198087
Arundell House
Old Mill Place
Haslemere

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position

20/01/2021

23/05/2016
14/09/2010

16/06/1996

15/06/1994
11/09/1992
11/08/1992
11/08/1992

11/01/1992
11/01/1992
11/01/1992

11/01/1992
28/12/1991
28/12/1991
28/12/1991
28/12/1991

28/12/1991
14/12/1991
14/12/1991

24/11/2021

24/11/2021
30/09/2010

24/11/2021

24/11/2021

01/12/1996
17/08/1992

Director

Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
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PHANTOMEMPIRE LIMITED
BROXBOURNE HOLDINGS LIMITED
COOPERSALE TRANSPORT LIMITED
DUNSTERS OF CLACTON LIMITED
PHANTOMEAGER LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

00853399
01437033
00964479
01100183
01500247

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Page 2/2

902198087
14/12/1991 Director
14/12/1991 03/01/1995 Director
14/12/1991 Director
14/12/1991 Director
14/12/1991 Director



